Ships.trade

id 6471

DWT
GRT
NRT

Teu

id 12345

2000
1092
328

70.52m

(LOA), m

Yanmar 6 AYM-WET 829HP

76

web-site: ships.trade
phone: +380934480633

e-mail: info@ships.trade

6471

IACS
2015

$2,000,000
2022-10-20

SeaBoats

70.52
2.7

18.6M| 15.85M

ships.trade

55 M
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